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Plastic Cover
for RJ45 Plug
Model: LPPG8025BK
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Type

Application

Plug type

Plastic cover
Physical Characteristics

Connector protection
RJ45

 
Black color

14.7mm

10mm

27.5mm

10.5mm

6.5mm

*For 6.0 mm cable

TC-5 TC-6 TC5-100 TC6-100

Accessories


